Shuttle Services - Bearcats Transit System (BTS) UC students, staff and visitors may ride this shuttle free of charge.

Route operates Monday through Sunday

NR SOUTHWEST ROUTE —(
Cincinnati

NOTE : All schedules are subject to change.

Shuttles do not operate on official UC Holidays or when hazardous driving conditions exist. Contact UC Transportation Services at
transsrv@ucmail.uc.edu for more information.

Stop Number and Location:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

University Gateway (at Clifton Ave)

University Circle (at University Plaza) Starts @ Stop 1: 8:00 PM

Riddle Rd near ML King Drive W Ends at: 2:00 AM

Riddle Rd near Riddle View Ln Runs in a continuous loop about every 30 minutes.

Riddle Rd at Marshall Ave
Deckebach Ave near Riddle Rd
Probasco St at Marshall Ave
Stratford Ave at Joselin Ave
Stratford Heights

University Ct & Straight St
Ravine St at Ada Ave

Warner St at Stratford Ave
Warner St at Wheeler St
Warner St at Moerlein Ave
Moerlein Ave at Detzel Pl
Moerlein Ave at W McMillan St
Kroger Stop

E Charlton & Short Vine

CP Cincy

Ohio Ave at Calhoun St.
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